
 

 

ÉVALUATION  
À L’ENTRÉE AU CE1  

 

 

 
Livret de l’élève  

 
Français 

 
 

Prénom : ……………………………………………  

Nom : ………………………………………………..  

Date de naissance : ……………………………  
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2015/2016  

 

Livret de l’élève  Évaluation CE1 2015/2016 Page 1 

 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014 



2013/2014            Page 12 



2013/2014           Page 13 



2013/2014            Page 14 






